
HG Alchenstorf Durchschnitt 2019

Rang Spieler Punkte Streiche
 Durch-
schnitt 

 Durch-
schnitt 3 

Spiele 
RP MS

Punkte 
MS

1 Berchtold Peter 1449 72 20.13    17.36    327 908
2 Berchtold Beat 1216 68 17.88    18.31    298 786
3 Kofmel Dominik 1357 80 16.96    16.07    284 766
4 Gfeller Markus 986 60 16.43    17.38    212 644
5 Ruef Urs 1186 80 14.83    14.29    172 641
6 Bracher Michael 1177 80 14.71    15.79    156 584
7 Wyss Niklaus 1031 72 14.32    14.25    132 564
8 Wyss Christian 907 64 14.17    14.13    126 564
9 Iseli Thomas 1020 72 14.17    13.38    170 636

10 Berchtold Hans 1113 80 13.91    12.50    133 621
11 Schwab Jürg 1096 80 13.70    9.25       181 635
12 Berchtold Hans-Ruedi 976 72 13.56    12.94    152 613
13 Buri Martin 891 68 13.10    13.06    114 539
14 Guggisberg Urs 1070 84 12.74    10.71    100 569
15 Christen Hannes 297 26 11.42    11.42    11 149
16 Gerber Hansueli 817 72 11.35    10.75    42 468
17 Nyffenegger Hans 599 56 10.70    12.86    31 306
18 Fuhrer Urs 455 50 9.10       8.43       10 196
19 Graf Alfred 582 68 8.56       6.79       8 264
20 Bracher Peter 406 50 8.12       7.64       4 186
21 Ruef David 247 32 7.72       8.00       0 127
22 Miesch Robin 106 14 7.57       7.57       0 0
23 Monney Cédric 89 12 7.42       7.42       3 43
24 Wälti Nick 264 36 7.33       3.42       1 214
25 Wyss Cédric 199 32 6.22       5.42       0 126
26 Gast Marc 8 4 2.00       2.00       0 0
27 Schürch Ueli 65 8 -         -         0 0
28 Sedioli Lukas 0 0 -         -         0 0

 



HG Alchenstorf Streichstatistik
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Kofmel Dominik 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 6 8 3 5 8 12 15 9 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
Berchtold Hans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 5 8 11 9 11 18 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Berchtold Hans-Ruedi 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 2 5 3 4 8 8 7 17 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ruef Urs 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 3 7 16 19 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gfeller Markus 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 6 4 8 17 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iseli Thomas 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 3 4 3 6 6 12 12 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schwab Jürg 7 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 4 4 10 3 10 10 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Graf Alfred 2 0 1 2 5 2 5 4 6 8 13 15 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guggisberg Urs 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 5 11 12 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bracher Michael 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 7 4 4 9 9 8 5 6 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nyffenegger Hans 2 0 0 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 3 3 2 6 3 17 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fuhrer Urs 0 1 0 3 0 1 4 2 9 4 6 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerber Hansueli 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 3 7 7 11 13 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christen Hannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Berchtold Beat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 7 1 4 6 6 4 14 13 8 2 0 0 0 0 0
Wyss Christian 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 5 3 4 8 2 12 9 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyss Niklaus 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 2 17 19 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Berchtold Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 3 4 7 7 13 11 11 4 1 1 0
Bracher Peter 1 0 1 2 3 2 2 3 5 7 5 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Buri Martin 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 2 1 3 6 7 6 13 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schürch Ueli -2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miesch Robin 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monney Cédric 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyss Cédric 5 2 3 1 3 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ruef David -1 0 1 1 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sedioli Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gast Marc 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wälti Nick 3 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 0 1 3 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 52 5 15 16 25 18 38 28 60 54 80 110 94 107 128 150 153 110 79 63 43 33 14 11 4 1 1 0
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